Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-

é 4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-

~d LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
A LEVEL 1x8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
i PC44800D5-8G

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-
B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
S0PC44800D5-16G

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

25,30

28,75

28,75

33,35

43,70

43,70

44,85

44,85

44,85

56,35

69,00

69,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 Apacer 10+ 106,83

DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH) usb
Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 Apacer 0 63,13 USD
| A DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)
Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5 Apacer 0 69,00 USD
ke = Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)
Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 Apacer 0 71,19 USD
Kot/ - DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)
Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46 Apacer 0 103,50
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH) usb
32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV- Hilevel 0 125,35
SOPC44800D5/32G usD
Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 Apacer 0 137,88
L;@% DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2) usp
Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 Apacer 0 156,40

v/
W% DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2) usD



